

				-				<del>-</del>	+	<u> </u>		CHILL E		-			
			1	St. Laurent and Son, Inc.		Longchamps & Son, Inc.		Gendron & Gendron		CLH & Son. Inc.		Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc. Sargent Corporation Pratt & Sons, Inc.					
	Addendum #1			ves		ves		ves		ves		ves	ves ves			ves	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		ves		ves	yes		ves		
	Did Dolid							765		1,00		jes	yes				
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qnty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.2	Remove Bituminous Concrete Surface	SY	10,700	\$1.50	\$16,050.00	\$1.50	\$16,050.00	\$1.63	\$17,441.00	\$1.40	\$14,980.00	\$1.80	\$19,260.00	\$2.00	\$21,400.00	\$2.00	\$21,40
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	700	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$3.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.01	\$1,407.00	\$1.98	\$1,386.00	\$1.00	\$700.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$3,50
202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.50	\$1,450.00	\$13.20	\$1,320.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$3,00
203.2	Common Excavation (Roadway)	CY	7,200	\$4.00	\$28,800.00	\$9.00	\$64,800.00	\$9.02	\$64,944.00	\$8.00	\$57,600.00	\$13.35	\$96,120.00	\$19.00	\$136,800.00	\$15.00	\$108,0
203.201	Common Excavation (Sidewalk & Driveways)	CY	1,000	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$9.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.24	\$15,240.00	\$7.66	\$7,660.00	\$19.00	\$19,000.00	\$24.00	\$24,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,0
203.21	Ledge Removal	CY	100	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$139.58	\$13,958.00	\$59.00	\$5,900.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	\$30,00
203.24	Common Borrow	CY	1,300	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$9.00	\$11,700.00	\$10.85	\$14,105.00	\$17.00	\$22,100.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00	\$15.00	\$19,50
304.1	Aggregate Subbase Course – Crushed Type D	TON	6,300	\$15.00	\$94,500.00	\$16.00	\$100,800.00	\$18.05	\$113,715.00	\$11.00	\$69,300.00	\$17.25	\$108,675.00	\$22.00	\$138,600.00	\$22.00	\$138,6
304.14	Aggregate Base Course – Crushed Type A	TON	1,400	\$19.00	\$26,600.00	\$20.00	\$28,000.00	\$26.21	\$36,694.00	\$15.00	\$21,000.00	\$25.00	\$35,000.00	\$38.00	\$53,200.00	\$32.00	\$44,80
304.141	Aggregate Base Course - Crushed Type A (Sidewalk & Driveways)	TON	1,300	\$5.00	\$6,500.00	\$23.00	\$29,900.00	\$31.07	\$40,391.00	\$14.15	\$18,395.00	\$35.00	\$45,500.00	\$42.00	\$54,600.00	\$40.00	\$52,00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Surface	TON	900	\$74.95	\$67,455.00	\$81.00	\$72,900.00	\$99.10	\$89,190.00	\$81.40	\$73,260.00	\$82.00	\$73,800.00	\$88.00	\$79,200.00	\$79.00	\$71,1
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Placed	TON	250	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	\$150.00	\$37,500.00	\$157.11	\$39,277.50	\$159.50	\$39,875.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00	\$155.00	\$38,750.00	\$150.00	\$37,5
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Base	TON	1,250	\$75.95	\$94,937.50	\$79.00	\$98,750.00	\$94.27	\$117,837.50	\$79.75	\$99,687.50	\$78.00	\$97,500.00	\$84.00	\$105,000.00	\$77.00	\$96,2
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	400	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$3.63	\$1,452.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,0
603.159	12" Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	200	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$57.00	\$11,400.00	\$61.02	\$12,204.00	\$43.80	\$8,760.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$76.00	\$15,200.00	\$100.00	\$20,0
603.179	18" Culvert Pipe Option III	LF	100	\$42.00	\$4,200.00	\$87.00	\$8,700.00	\$68.80	\$6,880.00	\$50.75	\$5,075.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$88.00	\$8,800.00	\$120.00	\$12,0
604.18	Adjust Existing CB or MH to Grade	EA	13	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$675.00	\$8,775.00	\$102.77	\$1,336.01	\$1,232.00	\$16,016.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,6
604.161	Alter Existing CB/MH – Core 6"	EA	4	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$893.43	\$3,573.72	\$665.00	\$2,660.00	\$585.00	\$2,340.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,0
604.162	Alter Existing CB/MH – Core 12"	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$988.32	\$1,976.64	\$636.00	\$1,272.00	\$685.00	\$1,370.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$525.00	\$1,0
604.163	Alter Existing CB/MH – Core 18"	EA	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,134.00	\$1,134.00	\$737.00	\$737.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$5
604.252	Catch Basin Type A5-C	EA	9	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$34,200.00	\$2,555.54	\$22,999.86	\$3,599.00	\$32,391.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$40,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,5
605.09	6" HDPE Underdrain Type B	LF	2,400	\$27.00	\$64,800.00	\$23.00	\$55,200.00	\$20.21	\$48,504.00	\$22.00	\$52,800.00	\$25.00	\$60,000.00	\$30.00	\$72,000.00	\$50.00	\$120,0
605.11	12" Underdrain Type C	LF	900	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$50.00	\$45,000.00	\$33.04	\$29,736.00	\$28.61	\$25,749.00	\$56.00	\$50,400.00	\$46.00	\$41,400.00	\$80.00	\$72,0
606.366	Guardrail, Remove and Reset	LF	250	\$21.00	\$5,250.00	\$24.42	\$6,105.00	\$19.94	\$4,985.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$25.00	\$6,2
608.26	Ped Ramp w/Detectable Warning Surface	SF	32	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$75.00	\$2,400.00	\$105.42	\$3,373.44	\$86.00	\$2,752.00	\$65.00	\$2,080.00	\$120.00	\$3,840.00	\$150.00	\$4,8
609.11	Slipform Vertical Curb- Concrete	LF	6,000	\$7.15	\$42,900.00	\$7.75	\$46,500.00	\$8.82	\$52,920.00	\$9.50	\$57,000.00	\$7.15	\$42,900.00	\$10.00	\$60,000.00	\$8.00	\$48,0
610.08	Plain Rip-Rap	TON	50	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$44.70	\$2,235.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$70.00	\$3,5
615.08	Loam & Seed	SY	2,200	\$8.00	\$17,600.00	\$10.00	\$22,000.00	\$6.16	\$13,552.00	\$7.94	\$17,468.00	\$8.00	\$17,600.00	\$12.00	\$26,400.00	\$8.00	\$17,6
620.54	Geotextile Fabric	SY	10,700	\$2.57	\$27,499.00	\$2.00	\$21,400.00	\$2.01	\$21,507.00	\$1.65	\$17,655.00	\$1.25	\$13,375.00	\$3.00	\$32,100.00	\$3.00	\$32,1
627.733	4" White Pavement Edge Line	LF	6,500	\$0.22	\$1,430.00	\$0.45	\$2,925.00	\$0.35	\$2,275.00	\$0.24	\$1,560.00	\$0.22	\$1,430.00	\$0.25	\$1,625.00	\$0.50	\$3,2
627.734	2- 4" Double Yellow Pavement Center Line	LF	3,250	\$0.32	\$1,040.00	\$0.46	\$1,495.00	\$0.92	\$2,990.00	\$0.35	\$1,137.50	\$0.32	\$1,040.00	\$0.25	\$812.50	\$0.60	\$1,9
627.75	White Pavement Markings	SF	200	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.69	\$738.00	\$2.75	\$550.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$8
652.381	Traffic Officers	HR	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$80.00	\$1,6
652.39	Maintenance of Traffic Control	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$37,988.71	\$37,988.71	\$90,880.00	\$90,880.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,0
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$107,500.00	\$107,500.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00	\$34,389.62	\$34,389.62	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,0
	TOTAL				\$823,312.50		\$833,000.00		\$874,000.00		\$929,476.00		\$997,490.00		\$1,148,077.50		\$1,339,20
				+ +								+					<u> </u>
	Name			Joe Perryman		James Longch	amps	John Gendron		Travis Stearns		Todd Griffeth		Tasha Gardn	er	Greg Savona	1
	Address			20 Highland Spring Road		15 Lisbon Street		PO Box 1913				326 New Portland Road		378 Bennoch Road		PO Box 236	
-	2 Marcos			Lewiston, ME 04240		Lisbon, ME 04250		Lewiston, ME 04241				Gorham, ME 04038		Stillwater, ME 04489		Mechanic Falls, ME 0	
	Tel.#			207-353-5000		207-353-2349		207-782-7372		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		207-856-9990		207-827-4435		207-343-3311	